
TULITA

Pricelist
Effective 01/07/2025

DESIGNED BY MARTIN BRATTRUD STUDIO

Striking a balance between structure

and free-form comfort, Tulita

features loose seat and back cushions

with a relaxed softness anchored by

a tightly upholstered base, back and

arms. A bolster/neck roll adds

another level of ease for users who

want to sit, relax and recharge. Tulita

offers stand-alone sofas as well as

sectional components designed for

flexibility and built for heavy use.
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TULITA

6100-100

6100-100M

Sectional - L Shape, Chaise LAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
25.75

sqft
464

Footprint 104" x 69"
Outer Width 104"
Outer Depth 36"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 24"

COM
10426

COL
11469

MB LEATHER

A
17842

B
19696

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
12074

2
12589

3
13104

4
13619

5
14134

6
14649

7
15164

8
15679

9
16194

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10

6100-110

6100-110M

Sectional - L Shape, End Bumper LAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
28.5

sqft
513

Footprint 102.5" x 98"
Outer Width 102.5"
Outer Depth 36"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 24"

COM
11606

COL
12767

MB LEATHER

A
19814

B
21866

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
13430

2
14000

3
14570

4
15140

5
15710

6
16280

7
16850

8
17420

9
17990

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10
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TULITA

6100-120

Sectional - L Shape, 2 Cushions LAF plus Corner, 2 Cushions RAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
35

sqft
630

Footprint 102.5" x 102.5"
Outer Width 102.5"
Outer Depth 36.5"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 24"

COM
13399

COL
14739

MB LEATHER

A
23479

B
25999

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
15639

2
16339

3
17039

4
17 739

5
18439

6
19139

7
19839

8
20539

9
21239

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10

6100-130

6100-130M

Sectional - L Shape, Chaise LAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
30.5

sqft
549

Footprint 133" x 69"
Outer Width 133"
Outer Depth 36"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 24"

COM
12269

COL
13496

MB LEATHER

A
21053

B
23249

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
14221

2
14831

3
15441

4
16051

5
16661

6
17271

7
17881

8
18491

9
19101

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10
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TULITA

6100-140

6100-140M

Sectional - L Shape, End Bumper LAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
33.5

sqft
603

Footprint 131.5" X 98"
Outer Width 131.5"
Outer Depth 36"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 24"

COM
13450

COL
14795

MB LEATHER

A
23098

B
25510

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
15594

2
16264

3
16934

4
17604

5
18274

6
18944

7
19614

8
20284

9
20954

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10

6100-150

6100-150M

Sectional - L Shape, 2 Cushions LAF plus Corner, 3 Cushions RAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
39.75

sqft
716

Footprint 131.5" x 102.5"
Outer Width 131.5"
Outer Depth 36"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 24"

COM
15246

COL
167 71

MB LEATHER

A
26694

B
29556

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
17 790

2
18585

3
19380

4
20175

5
20970

6
21765

7
22560

8
23355

9
24150

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10
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TULITA

6100-160

6100-160M

Sectional - L Shape, 2 Cushions LAF plus Corner Bumper, 3 Cushions RAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
35

sqft
630

Footprint 131.5" x 102.5"
Outer Width 131.5"
Outer Depth 36"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 24"

COM
15037

COL
16541

MB LEATHER

A
25117

B
27637

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1727 7

2
1797 7

3
1867 7

4
1937 7

5
2007 7

6
207 7 7

7
2147 7

8
2217 7

9
2287 7

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10
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TULITA

6100-010

Chair, Arms

Single
Upholstery

yds
10.5

sqft
189

Outer Width 40"
Outer Depth 36"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Arm Height 24"
Width between Arms 23"

COM
3683

COL
4051

MB LEATHER

A
6707

B
7463

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
4355

2
4565

3
47 75

4
4985

5
5195

6
5405

7
5615

8
5825

9
6035

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10
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TULITA

6100-020

Sofa, 2 Cushions, 2 Arms

Single
Upholstery

yds
15.5

sqft
279

Outer Width 75"
Outer Depth 36"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 24"

COM
6318

COL
6950

MB LEATHER

A
10782

B
11898

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
7310

2
7620

3
7930

4
8240

5
8550

6
8860

7
9170

8
9480

9
9790

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10

6100-030

Sofa, 3 Cushions, 2 Arms

Single
Upholstery

yds
20.25

sqft
365

Outer Width 104"
Outer Depth 36"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 24"

COM
7930

COL
8723

MB LEATHER

A
13762

B
15220

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
9226

2
9631

3
10036

4
10441

5
10846

6
11251

7
11656

8
12061

9
12466

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10
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TULITA

6100-040

6100-040M

Sofa, 2 Cushions, 1 Arm, Bumper RAF

Single
Upholstery

yds
16.5

sqft
297

Outer Width 99.5"
Outer Depth 36"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 17"
Seat Depth 23"
Arm Height 24"

COM
7421

COL
8163

MB LEATHER

A
12173

B
13361

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
847 7

2
8807

3
9137

4
9467

5
9797

6
10127

7
10457

8
10787

9
11117

LEGS Standard in Powder Coat  Trillium filled cushions
Self-Welt

GSA SIN 33721

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

See Materials & Finishes on page 10
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TULITA

Notes

Round Metal Legs

Standard: Powder Coat Carbon Matte (CBN)
No Charge Option: Powder Coat  (Specify Martin Brattrud Color)
View Powder Coat - Metallics
View Powder Coat - Neutrals
View Powder Coat - Color
Custom Powder Coat Finish produced upon receipt of a customer supplied RAL#
and fee of $285 Net, with a minimum order of 10.

 
  

Cushion Fill
Standard: Backs in Trillium, Seats in Trillium with Foam Insert

01/07/2025 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
Gardena, CA 90247
tel (323) 770-4171

p 9

https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/22/Powder+Coat+-+Metallics/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/23/Powder+Coat+-+Neutrals/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/24/Powder+Coat+-+Color/


TULITA

Materials & Finishes

Metal POWDER COAT -
COLOR

POWDER COAT -
NEUTRALS

POWDER COAT -
METALLICS

Notes

SEE FINISHES ONLINE
WOOD: https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood 
METAL & PAINT: https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal 
CORIAN®: https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian® 
STONE: https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

CLD
Cloud

CMT
Cement

MTL
Gunmetal

SEA
Deep Sea

VBG
Vandenberg

DNE
Dune

CRL
Coral

AGV
Agave

CHR
Churro

SRG
Sugar Gloss

SGM
Sugar Matte

CBG
Carbon Gloss

CBN
Carbon Matte

SIL
Silver

LD
Lead

BRZ
Bronze

FLT
Flint

MCA
Mica

01/07/2025 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
Gardena, CA 90247
tel (323) 770-4171

p 10

https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood
https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal
https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian%C2%AE
https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

